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Hose clip pliers

10623/2

Product no.
GTIN
Model

Label. Hose clip pliers L.300mm Head Handles

Features. ¢ with Bowden cable and multiple locking positions

76540001

4018754138326

10623/2
SCHLAUCHKLEMMENZANGE

» especially suited for 12 and 15 mm wide spring-belt hose clamps, including those
in heating and cooling systems up to a diameter of 42 mm

e practical for use in hard-to-reach places thanks to remote control via Bowden

cable (length 610 mm)
« DBGM (German Federal Utility Model)

Technical Attributes. Logistics data.

Length mm (L) 300 mm Depth mm (IFS)
Width mm (IFS)
Height mm (IFS)
Length (packed, mm)
Width (packed, mm)
Height (packed, mm)
Volume (packed, dm3)
Art. no.

Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)
Weight PVC (kg)
GTIN

Country of origin
Region of origin
WEEE/ElektroG
Customs tariff no.

Packing standard

320

146

19

360

270

20

1.944 dm3
76540001

0,600

0,000

0,037
4018754138326
GERMANY
Hessen

nicht ear-pflichtig
82032000

1
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Weight 565¢g

Variants.

Art. no. Model no. (ERP) Description GTIN

76540001 1S(()ZéHZI_:":&/j(’JHI'(LEMMENZANGE :(a)fue;lfal;p pliers L300mm Hezd 4018754138326
GTIN-Code.

4‘018754‘138326“
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